The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB MAIL TEAM 2020-04-01 to 2020-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2020-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,129.47
2020-04-05	Amazon.com Wax Seal Stamp Supplies	txn_LgHRxl	-\$39.34	\$2,090.13
2020-04-06	Amazon.com Shipping Supplies	txn_BZH0bm	-\$110.43	\$1,979.70
2020-04-10	Rocket Lawyer Legal Document Service Fee	txn_AWHV6r	-\$39.99	\$1,939.71
2020-04-14	Amazon.com Shipping Supplies	txn_qkHRoo	-\$30.03	\$1,909.68
2020-04-19	LegalTemplates Bill Payment	txn_evHodA	-\$38.95	\$1,870.73
2020-04-21	LegalTemplates Bill Payment	txn_oyHoPA	-\$1.00	\$1,869.73
2020-04-22	Amazon.com Wax Seal Stamp Supplies	txn_xQHd0l	-\$14.47	\$1,855.26
2020-04-22	Amazon.com Wax Seal Stamp Supplies	txn_9KH7Yp	-\$85.59	\$1,769.67
2020-04-22	Amazon.com Strike on Box Matches	txn_gnHJbd	-\$8.73	\$1,760.94
	WITHDRAWN: \$368.53. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$1,760.94

Hack Club Mail Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack Club Mail Team*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.

?